OSE Budget Worksheet

Office of the State Engineer
523 E. Capitol

Pierre, SD 57501-3182

(605) 773-3466

(605) 733-5980 fax

Date:

Project Name:

OSE#

Project A/E:

Estimate By:

Construction Cost

Construction Alternates @

Construction Contingency

%)

Furnishings @

Specialty Contract

Voice / LAN Cabling

Abatement

A/E Fee

Consultant

Commissioning Fee

OSE Fee

Testing:

Scil Boring

Construction

Abatement

Other

Survey:

Legal / Descriptive

Topographic

Easement

Resident Project Rep.

Miscellaneous @

Project Cost Total =

Work Order Funding =

Unobligated Balance =

357a978b-a544-4de0-ace1-e320d109da47.doc

Phase:

00oooo

OSE Pre - Planning
Study

Programming
Schematic Estimate
Construction Estimate
Bid

Funding:

Routing

File [
Amount available for additional alternates:
#1
#2
#3

#4
Furnishings, fixtures, and equipment:
#1

#2

#3

#4

Miscellaneous Construction (N.I.C.)
(estimate of materials only)

#1

#2

#3

#4

(] GContact /S O wNa

Who

Date

Funding Confirmation with Facility:

Whom:

Date:

June 2008



